'7 NaijaHouses

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 150,000,000.00

Mobile: 08034775667

Office:

Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

Bree Properties

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

A4 A
Category For On
Sale

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1493 days

Elegantly designed mansion for sale !! Spacious four bedroom fully detached duplex with swimming pool,
inverter, solar panel, generator, Acs, gym equipment and a room bq Price :150m Features : Proper gated
estate Large living room Spacious rooms en-suite Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring Furnished
kitchen Family lounge Washing machine Acs installed Prime location Treated water supply 24hr security Solid
sanitary wares High quality wardrobes and finishings

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P9398902128

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

150000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 150000000

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 190000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
X\ggl{lln ]ﬁl SC;gl:ed Community By 2nd Toll Gate, A 75000000 0Km
\Ii\glzl;n LAa gG;l;:ed Community By 2nd Toll Gate, 4 60000000 0Km
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 O0Km
SEE{Q(E)I;IID ROAD BY 2ND TOLLGATE, Lekki, 1 20000000 0Km
\ﬁ\gﬁlﬁlln fagz(i)tsed community by 2nd toll gate, 4 65000000 0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 0Km
2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 5 310000000 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 48000000 100 OKm
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 O0Km
Ei}ilge(\)lgon 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 4 95000000 0Km
Eggzgon 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, 5 100000000 0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 O0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos 4 6000000 100 0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 0Km

is report has

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




gate ,Cagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

T'his report hias been prepared based on informatio

S T~ U O N Y SO O S

60000000

65000000

86000000
150000000
75000000
70000000
80000000
95000000
75000000
75000000
130000000
56000000

52000000

60000000
80000000

60000000

125000000
53000000
52000000
95000000
105000000

70000000

75000000
75000000
65000000
60000000
75000000
75000000
73000000
110000000
110000000
65000000
83000000
120000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

0Km

0Km

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km

0Km

0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm

0Km

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km

furnished by spurces deemed feiiable , iowe l“



2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

(&2 WEEN NSRRI~ T N S I NS I S TS NS, BTN S, BENS, BN S, BN S, NS, BN~ S ) IR TR~ O SRS BN &2 T SO S O N S I S I N

80000000
25000000
40000000
45000000
90000000
65000000
65000000
65000000
55000000
108000000
220000000
215000000
70000000
58000000
65000000
87000000
110000000
69000000
140000000
155000000
165000000
95000000
200000000
70000000
210000000
110000000
210000000
65000000
100000000
58000000
180000000
80000000
90000000
95000000
32000000
110000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km



ki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 O0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




