

2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos



2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos NGN 150,000,000.00

Bree Properties Mobile: 08034775667

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax:
Breepropertiesng@yahoo.com





Property Details





Status Active



Price/Sq Ft ₩





Type **Luxury Homes**



Built

Elegantly designed mansion for sale !! Spacious four bedroom fully detached duplex with swimming pool, inverter , solar panel, generator, Acs, gym equipment and a room bq Price :150m Features : Proper gated estate Large living room Spacious rooms en-suite Car park compound Stamped concrete flooring Furnished kitchen Family lounge Washing machine Acs installed Prime location Treated water supply 24hr security Solid sanitary wares High quality wardrobes and finishings







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P9398902128
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 150000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		0
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		190000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	4		140000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	75000000		0Km
Within A Gated Community By 2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	60000000		0Km
CHEVRON TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
ORCHID ROAD BY 2ND TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lagos	1		70000000		0Km
Within a gated community by 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	65000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		310000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		48000000	100	0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LEKKI, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
Chevron 2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	85000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		6000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4		52000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

NaijaHouses ol gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0Km
Orchid Road, Lekki 2nd Tollgate,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	86000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	150000000		0Km
2nd Tollgate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd toll gate ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate ,Lekki,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate Lekki. lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	130000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	56000000		0Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	52000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lago, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	80000000		0Km
2ND TOLLGATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0Km
lekki, 2nd tollgate lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000		0Km
2nd roll gate ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	53000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	52000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	95000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	105000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	70000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
second toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2nd Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
2nd tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	60000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		0Km
2ND TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	73000000		0Km
2nd toll gate, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	110000000		0Km
2nd toll gate lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	65000000		0Km
second toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	83000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	120000000	100	0Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses			0000000	400	077
lgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		45000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	55000000		0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		108000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		220000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		215000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		87000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		69000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		155000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
2nd tool gate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		32000000	100	0Km
2nd tollgate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000	100	0Km



70000000

5

100

0Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average File	Maximum Fiice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



















